malema.com
DescriptionFeatures
• Field adjustable
• Infinite flow range
• For corrosive and non-corrosive liquids
   or gases
• All-Teflon® switch available
• Extremely accurate and sensitive

02-06 Singapore 757716
P: (65) 6482-3533 F: (65) 6484-4231
Ordering Information
Standard Part Numbering Options
M - Model - Material Port Switch
Flow
Range
- Mounting Piston Seals
M - 100 - S 1 1 1 - 0 0 0
100 B - Brass
S - 316 Stainless
T - Teflon®
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
1 - SPST N.O.
2 - SPST N.C.
3 - SPDT
1-Low
2-High
0 - Standard
     (Vertical)
1 - Universal
      Mounting
     (with spring)
0 - Standard*
     (316SS with epoxy)
1 - Teflon® encapsulated
2 - All-316 SS (no epoxy)
0 - Standard**
     (Viton®)
1 - Kalrez®
3 - Teflon®
6 - Butyl
7 - Buna (Nitrile)
Illustrated is the M-100 Model with 1/4” ports. Illustrated is the M-100 Model with 1/8” ports
and universal mounting.